All specifications are subject to change without notice.
IN.RTH Rev. I  10/02/2026
Resistance temperature detector with head
Model RTH
General purpose and Ex-proof
Features
 High stability sensor
 Mineral insulated for flexibility and durability

7) For two cable glands, specify the codes as B2, C2… applicable only for (DE)
8) Refer drawing for possible threads and head combination
How to order
Head Type  Model  Element  Element
type
 Accuracy
Class
 Sheath
Material
 Sheath
Diameter
 Sheath
Length
 Process
Connection
 Connection
Type
 Electrical
Connection
 Options  Certificate
K  RTH  Pt100  S3  A  S  D6  100  04  D  =  ST  CD4
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
IN.RTH Rev. I  10/02/2026
General dimensions in mm
Types of Head
E H K W, WC, WS
B, BC, BS
C, CC, CS
G, A, AS SC, SL
Head
Type
Material IP Rating No of Cable Entries Cable Entry Thread Approvals
E Aluminium IP65 Single ½” NPT, ¾” ET -
H Aluminium IP65 Single ½” NPT, ¾” ET -
K Aluminium IP67 Single ½” NPT -
W Aluminium
IP66 / IP67 Single / Double ½” NPT, ¾” ET, ¾” NPT, M20x1.5 - WC SS304
WS SS316
B Aluminium
IP66 / IP67 Single / Double ½” NPT, ¾” ET, ¾” NPT, M20x1.5 CCOE : IIA/IIB Zone 1 & 2 T6 BC SS304
BS SS316
C Aluminium
IP66 / IP67 Single / Double ½” NPT, ¾” ET, ¾” NPT, M20x1.5 CCOE : IIC Zone 1 & 2 T6 CC SS304
CS SS316
G Aluminium IP66 Single ½” NPT, ¾” NPT, M20x1.5 -
A Aluminium
IP66 / IP68
NEMA 4X
Single ½” NPT, ¾” NPT, M20x1.5
FM/CSA : Class I Division 1 Group B,C, D.
 Class II/III Division 1 Group E, F, G.
ATEX /IECEx : II 2GD, Ex db IIC Gb,
 Ex tb IIIC Db, Ta = -40°C to +85°C
AS SS316
SC SS304
IP65 Single M16x1 -
SL SS316
Standard electrical connection is 1/2” NPT(F), for others use optional code. (Sanitary Head, standard M16x1)